Listings are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed as an endorsement
of the subject of the listing or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, LLC, express or implied, as to any finding or
other matter in this listing, or as to any product covered by the listing.
Copyright © 2023 ICC Evaluation Service, LLC.  All rights reserved. Page 1 of 8
www.icc-es.org  |  (800) 423-6587  |  (562) 699-0543 A Subsidiary of the International Code Council
®
ICC-ES Listing Report Issued July 2022
ESL-1443 Revised June 2023

3Component Importance factor (Ip) must be applied to the design.
ESL-1443  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 3 of 8
TABLE 2 - VIEGA MEGAPRESS, MEGAPRESSG AND MEGAPRESS FKM BLACK IRON PIPE FITTINGS CERTIFIED
COMPONENT MATRIX1
Family MODEL
MATERIAL
TYPE
CONNECTION
TYPE
FITTING SIZE (inch x inch)
ADAPTER
MegaPress 4811 Carbon Steel P x MPT 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress 4812 Carbon Steel P x FPT 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress FKM 5911 / 4811XL Carbon Steel P x MPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress FKM 5912 / 4812XL Carbon Steel P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress G 6611 / 6611XL Carbon Steel P x MPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress G 6612 / 6612XL Carbon Steel P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
COUPLING
MegaPress 4815 / 4815.3 / 4815.5 Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress FKM
5915 / 5915.5 /
4815XL/  4815.5XL
Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPressG
6615  /  6615.3 /
6615.5 / 6615XL /
6615.5XL
Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ELBOW 90°
MegaPress 4816 Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress 4816.1 Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress FKM 5916 / 4816XL Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress FKM 5916.1 / 4816.1XL Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPressG 6616 / 6616XL Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPressG 6616.1 / 6616.1XL Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ELBOW 45°
MegaPress 4826 Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress 4826.1 Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress FKM 5926 / 4826XL Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress FKM 5926.1 / 4826.1XL Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPressG 6626 / 6626XL Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPressG 6626.1 / 6626.1XL Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
TEE
MegaPress 4818 Carbon Steel P x P x P
1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" -
2"
MegaPress 4817.2 Carbon Steel P x P x FPT
1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" -
2"
MegaPress FKM 5918 / 4818XL Carbon Steel P x P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
MegaPress FKM 5917.2 / 4817.2XL Carbon Steel P x P x FPT
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
MegaPressG 6618 / 6618XL Carbon Steel P x P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
MegaPressG 6617.2 / 6617.2XL Carbon Steel P x P x FPT
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
Reducer
MegaPress 4815.2 Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress 4815.1 Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress FKM 5915.1 / 4815.1XL Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPressG 6615.2 Carbon Steel P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPressG 6615.1 / 6615.1XL Carbon Steel FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ESL-1443  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 4 of 8
TABLE 2 - VIEGA MEGAPRESS, MEGAPRESSG AND MEGAPRESS FKM BLACK IRON PIPE FITTINGS CERTIFIED
COMPONENT MATRIX1 (CONTINUED)
Family MODEL

b) Sealing Elements:  EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer);
c) ProPress used with Types M, L, & K copper
d) Product installation in seismic regions with an SDS > 1.5g requires the use of a rubber gasket at pipe clamp locations.
e) When requested by the authority having jurisdiction, the W.E. Gundy and Associates, Inc. seismic qualification report for
required trapeze hanger seismic bracing configuration must be submitted by the report holder as part of the required submittal
documentation. See Identification section for report holder’s (Viega LLC) contact information.
TABLE 4 - VIEGA MEGAPRESS STAINLESS 304 FKM, 316, AND 316 FKM STEEL PIPE FITTINGS
CERTIFIED COMPONENT MATRIX1
Family MODEL MATERIAL
TYPE
CONNECTION
TYPE
FITTING SIZE (inch x
inch)
ADAPTER
MegaPress 304 FKM 4111 / 4111XL Stainless 304 P x MPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 304 FKM 4112 / 4112XL Stainless 304 P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5111 / 5111XL Stainless 316 P x MPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5112 / 5112XL Stainless 316 P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6811 / 6811XL Stainless 316 P x MPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6812 / 6812XL Stainless 316 P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 304   0113.3 / 0113.3XL Stainless 304 FTG (IPS) x FTG
(CTS)
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 304 4113 / 4113XL Stainless 305 P (IPS) x P (CTS) 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
COUPLING
MegaPress 304 FKM 4115 / 4115.5 /
4115XL / 4115.5XL /
4113
Stainless 304 P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5115 / 5115.5 /
5115XL / 5115.5XL /
5113
Stainless 316 P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6815 / 6815.5 /
6815XL / 6815.5XL
Stainless 316 P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ELBOW 90°
MegaPress 304 FKM 4116 / 4116XL Stainless 304 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 304 FKM 4116.1 / 4116.1XL Stainless 304 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5116 / 5116XL Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5116.1 / 5116.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6816 / 6816XL Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM  6816.1 / 6816.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ELBOW 45°
MegaPress 304 FKM 4126 / 4126XL Stainless 304 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 304 FKM 4126.1 / 4126.1XL Stainless 304 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5126 / 5126XL Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5126.1 / 5126.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6826 / 6826XL Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6826.1 / 6826.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ESL-1443  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 7 of 8
TABLE 4 - VIEGA MEGAPRESS STAINLESS 304 FKM, 316, AND 316 FKM STEEL PIPE FITTINGS CERTIFIED
COMPONENT MATRIX (CONTINUED)1
Family MODEL MATERIAL
TYPE
CONNECTION
TYPE
FITTING SIZE (inch x
inch)
TEE
MegaPress 304 FKM 4118 / 4118XL Stainless 304 P x P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
MegaPress 304 FKM 4117.2 / 4117.2XL Stainless 304 P x P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
2"
MegaPress 316 5118 / 5118XL Stainless 316 P x P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
MegaPress 316 5117.2 / 5117.2XL Stainless 316 P x P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
2"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6818 / 6818XL Stainless 316 P x P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
4"
MegaPress 316 FKM  6817.2 / 6817.2XL Stainless 316 P x P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" -
2"
REDUCER
MegaPress 304 FKM 4115.1 / 4115.1XL Stainless 304 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 304 FKM 4115.2 Stainless 304 P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress 316 5115.1 / 5115.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 5115.2 Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6815.1 / 6815.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316 FKM 6815.2 Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
BALL VALVE
MegaPress 304 FKM 4175.8 / 4175.8XL  Stainless 304 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
MegaPress 316  5175.8 / 5175.8XL Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"

b) Sealing Elements:  EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer) and FKM (Fluoroelastomer);
c) MegaPress = Schedule 10 and 40 (IPS);
d) Product installation in seismic regions with an SDS > 1.5g requires the use of a rubber gasket at pipe clamp locations.
e) When requested by the authority having jurisdiction, the W.E. Gundy and Associates, Inc. seismic qualification report
for required trapeze hanger seismic bracing configuration must be submitted by the report holder as part of the required
submittal documentation. See Identification section for report holder’s (Viega LLC) contact information.
ESL-1443  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 8 of 8
TABLE 5 - VIEGA PROPRESS STAINLESS 316 STEEL PIPE FITTINGS CERTIFIED COMPONENT MATRIX1
Family MODEL MATERIAL
TYPE
CONNECTION
TYPE
FITTING SIZE
(inch x inch)
ADAPTER
ProPress 316 4011 / 4011XL  Stainless 316 P x MPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ProPress 316 4012 / 4012XL Stainless 316 P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ELBOW 90°
ProPress 316 4016 / 4016XL  Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ProPress 316 4016.1 / 4016.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ELBOW 45°
ProPress 316 4026 / 4026XL
4026.1 / 4026.1XL
Stainless 316 P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ProPress 316 4026.1 / 4026.1XL   Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
TEE
ProPress 316
4018 / 4018XL
Stainless 316 P x P x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
x 1/2" - 4"
ProPress 316
4017.2 / 4017.2XL
Stainless 316 P x P x FPT 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
x 1/2" - 2"
COUPLING
ProPress 316 4015 / 4015XL / 4015.5 /
4015.5XL
Stainless 316 P x P
1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
ProPress 316 5113 / 5113XL Stainless 316 P (IPS) x P (CTS) 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
REDUCER
ProPress 316 4015.1 / 4015.1XL Stainless 316 FTG x P 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"
BALL VALVE
ProPress 316 4370.80 / 4070 Stainless 316 P x P 1/2" - 2" x 1/2" - 2"
FLANGES
ProPress 316 4059 / 4059XL Stainless 316 P x FLANGE 1/2" - 4" x 1/2" - 4"